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

RESTAURANT!

PRICE  
REDUCED!

PRICE  
REDUCED!
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COMMERCIAL, RESIDENTIAL, RENTALS, LAND, AND MORE

The Marlin helps you stay mobile and 
performs touch screen tasks with ease. This 
attractive economical stylus is offered in 
four metallic colors with rubber grip.

500 for $175
Only 35¢ each!
Prices do not include tax.

Marlin Pens

170 N. Main St. • Albion, NY 14411 • (585)589.5641
www.lakecountrypennysaver.com • orders@lakecountrymedia.com

LOCKPORT, 6322 BADGER 
DR. Custom built, one owner 
home boasts 4+ bdrms and 2.5 
baths on almost 1 acre! Granite 
counters in 26’ Kit w/island, 
frml LR and DR, FR leading to 
lg rear deck! H318487 MBG 
| B1137119 | $299,900 | 4 
BR/2.5 BA | Kathleen M Crissy 
** c: 716-807-8287

MEDINA, 223 N GRAVEL RD. 
Colonial w/double front drs!  All 
appls included, new HWT, gutter 
guards and remodeled mudroom w/
recessed lights! Attic has potential 
for huge bonus rm. 1 year Home 
Warranty. H355577 | B1161283 
| $120,000 | 5 BR/1 BA | Joseph 
VanSchoonhoven * c: 716-946-
4069 / David VanSchoonhoven ** 
c: 716-622-7629

MEDINA, 425 HOWELL PKWY.  
Custom blt brick home features 
inlaid flrs, leaded glass, lots of blt-ins, 
bright and sunny solarium, marble 
flrs and backsplash in custom KIT 
w/blt in appls! Updated furnace 
and roof!  H322287 | B1139463 | 
$299,000 | 5 BR/2 BA & 3 HALF | 
Patricia H Nodine ** h: 716-433-
3145 / John Thurston II * c: 716-
946-4093

MEDINA, 11300 MAPLE RIDGE 
RD.   Prime area in business 
corridor with water/sewer 
available! 335 lot frontage by 
18 acres! A section 115x370 
on east side is annexed into the 
Village of Medina on a sep. Tax # 
79.2-2-5.  H131427 | $225,000 
| B372386 | 18 ACRES | James 
W Watson ** o: 716-434-8458 

SOMERSET, V/L LAKEVIEW DR. 
Beautiful lot with scenic view 
of Lake Ontario! Very serene 
location! This lot has perceptual 
deeded access to Lake Ontario 
and also features Apple, Black 
Walnut and English Walnut trees. 
H114247 | $15,000  | B1044880 | 
LOT | Michele M Tracy * c: 716-
984-2906 & Katherine Moore * 
c: 716-213-3169

LOCKPORT, 138 WEST AVE. 
Completely renovated 3 bdrms 
and 2 baths.  New: furnace and 
roof! Kitchen has 2 pantries!  
All appliances included in sale!  
New: copper plumbing, electrical 
and duct-work throughout. 
H360297 MBG | B1165353 | 
$95,000 | 3 BR/2 BA | Gina 
Garlock * 716-704-9024

716-434-8458

MEDINA NIAGARA COUNTY LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

DENTAL OFF. $8/sq.
READY TO GO. 1200-sq.-ft. 
DENTAL OFFICE. $8/sq. ft. located 
at 245 South Main Street, Albion, 
NY 14411. Unit has specialized 
plumbing, exam chair connections, 
X-ray hookups. One floor no-step 
entry, spacious waiting room, 
reception, private office, exam 
rooms, plenty of free parking. 
Stand alone medical office building 
with separate heat, A/C, heated 
floors to each unit and fully secure. 
585.615.0854

MEDINA: Spotless  1- & 
2-bedroom apts. Appliances, 
laundry, blinds & balcony. No pets 
or smoking. 585.735.3071.

For Rent: 3-bedroom apartment 
in Medina. $675 plus security. No 
dogs. 585.590.6427.

Most desirable apartments in 
Albion. Looking for mature couple 
for upstairs apartment. No pets. 
No smoking. $625. References 
required. 585.738.5594.

Lyndonville
1-bedroom. 9 S. Main St., 
Lyndonville. $480. Available Feb. 
1st. 585.721.6716.

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom, 1 1/2 bath 
apartment in Medina. Stove & 
refrigerator included. Washer/dryer 
hookup. Water included. No pets. 
$700.00 per month. Avail. Feb. 
1st. Call 716.439.9410.

$94,000!  
MURRAY; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Adorable with 
hardwood floors! Updated bath, carpeting, 
paint, pex plumbing, newer furnace, & new roof 
coming! Attached garage! ML# R1164203

$49,900! 
MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, Bring all 
offers on this solid 3 bedroom home! 
ML# R1156572

$334,900! 
Commercial Building, w/Inventory, additional 
outbuilding, and 1 acre of land.  Currently being 
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
only 4 yrs old. Backyard partially fenced. 
Stairs to deck on water. $114,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3524 – YATES – Beautiful ranch on over 4 
acres just steps from Lake Ontario w/covered 
porch & view of the lake. Open fl oor plan w/
gas fi replace, 1st fl oor laundry, pantry, newer 
appliances, 2 story garage w/water, septic & 
elec. 2nd fl oor could be small apartment/rec 
room/man-cave endless possibilities. $169,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3521 – MEDINA – This mobile home in 
a mobile park offers newer furnace, hot 
water heater & potion of the roof over the 
enclosed porch. Carpot & extra storage area. 
Masterbedroom has 2 closets & a built in 
vanity. 1st fl oor laundry, eat-in kitchen & god 
size living room. $16,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3510 – BARRE – WOW!! Lots of potential. Turn 
key deli business on 1st fl oor. 4 bdrm apartment 
on 2nd fl oor. 1st fl oor updated 2016 w/2 
handicap bathrooms. All commercial equipment 
included.Tons of storage w/full basement, 
attic & detached garage. Lot across the street 
included. $149,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3504 – RIDGEWAY – This is a rare fi nd. Home 
offi ce zoning. Home has 1.5 baths, 1st fl oor 
laundry, kitchen w/island & breakfast bar, new 
bay window, full basement w/work area & garage, 
along w/attached & detached garages plus 2 
carports. Large shed converted to heated offi ce 
space!! Whole house generator, outdoor wood 
stove, central air & so much more!! $139,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3506 – MEDINA – Spacious 2,000 sq ft 4 bdrm 2 
story colonial. Enjoy the large wrap around porch or 
retire to privacy in the fully fenced in back yard. Protect 
your vehicle from winter in the garage. Home boasts 
hardwood fl oors, built-in corner hutch, French doors, 
1.5 baths, large eat-in k8tchen, formal dining room, 
familyroom w/fi replace, foyer, newer hot water heater, 
new complete tear off roof December 2018. Ass your 
own splash of colors to the interior anf make it your 
own. Seller motivated!! $85,900 Kelly Bielak

3527 – MEDINA – 3 bdrm, 2 bath ranch w/family 
room w/gas stove, 1st fl oor laundry, breakfast bar, 
dining room, newer metal roof, attached garage, dry 
basement waiting to be fi nished w/full bath, back 
yard fully fenced plus shed backing up to woods. 
New central air, furnace, windows, 200 elec service, 
stainless steel dishwasher, stove & frig and backup 
generator hook up all new 2016. $122,500 Debi 
Woodroe

3518 – CARLTON - WOW!! 200’ of 
Lake Ontario frontage. Near boat launch, 
awesome fi shing & dining at Point Breeze. 
Watch the boats go in & out of Oak 
Orchard Harbor. $98,000 Debi Woodroe

3520 – CARLTON – Awesome view of the 
Oak Orchard Harbor from this 100’ Lake 
Ontario frontage. Close to the Parkway for 
quick & easy commute to Rochester. Cable 
& water at road. $50,000 Debi Woodroe

3410 – ALBION – Take a step in time with this 
1800’s over 7,000 sq ft Greek Revival. Restored to 
it’s original grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half 
baths, 5 fi replaces, parlor, library. Formal dining 
room, amazing natural woodwork & hardwood 
fl oors. 100 x 30 ballroom w/bar & 100 x 20 
stamped concrete partially enclosed patio sitting 
on 6 acres. Electric, plumbing, heating, septic & 
roof all redone. $499,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3505 – MEDINA – 4 bdrm VICTORIAN w/
wrap around porch, stained glass window, 
formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, walk in 
pantry, family room, pocket doors, hardwood 
fl oors, natural woodwork, deck off back 
overlooking private fenced in back yard. 
Home needs roof. $38,900 Debi Woodroe

3525 – MEDINA -3 possible 4 bdrm 
home w/ one 1st fl oor bdrm, living 
room, family room, dining room, 1st 
fl oor laundry & fenced back yard. New 
furnace, blown insulation in walls & 
attic plus some new windows in 2012. 
$36,900 Debi Woodroe

3459 – MIDDLEPORT – Mixed use property offers 
endless income opportunities offi ce space, retail, 
machine shop, apartments..ect. Loft style apartment 
on 2nd fl oor w/thermal windows, laundry, oversized 
walk in shower, kitchen w/island & open living area. 
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